STATE OF MICHIGAN CASE ID Public
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CASE
Judicial Officer Date Filed Adjudication Status
MONAGHAN, JOHN R. 5/8/98 DISMISSED BY COURT 11/25/98 CLOSED 11/25/98

PARTICIPANTS

PLAINTIFF 1

DEFENDANT 1

KINDER, LOUELLA ELAINE
ATTY: MARGARET A. ANDREZIK # 37473 PRIMARY RETAINED
KINDER, KENNETH WAYNE

ATTY: SHARON PARRISH # 23466 PRIMARY RETAINED

CHRONOLOGICAL LIST OF ACTIVITIES

Activity Date
5/8/98
5/8/98

5/11/98
5/11/98
5/11/98

5/14/98

5/26/98

5/27/98

5/27/98

5/28/98

5/28/98

6/15/98

6/24/98

6/29/98
6/30/98

7/20/98

Activity
JUDICIAL OFFICER ASSIGNED TO MONAGHAN, JOHN R. 17890
SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT

PTF 1
DEF 1
EXPARTE ORDER SUSPENDING PAY- MENT OF FILING FEES AND FOR

PAYMENT OF COSTS.

NTC OF HRG FOR 5/28/98 MOTION FOR EXCLUSIVE POSS OF VEHICLE
PRAECIPE

RETURN OF SERVICE

DEF 1

AMENDED AFF OF PERSONAL SERV. PROOF OF SERVICE DEF'S
ANSWE TO PLF'S MOTION FOR EXCLUSIVE POSS OF VAN.
ANSWER, CIVIL

DEF 1
APPEARANCE

DEF 1
RE-ASSIGNED PRO-PER TO PARRISH

DEF 1
MOTION

$150.00 ADDITIONAL SPOUSAL SUP PORT IN FORM OF CAR PAYMENT ASSISTANCE
ORDER FOR PAYMENT ON VEHICLE

NOTICE SENT FOR

08/27/98 09:00A 17890 PTH
ORD FOR TEMP CUSTODY,PARENTING TIME &; SUPPORT

DEF'S WAIVER OF PRE-TRIAL PROOF OF SERVICE

PLF'S WAIVER OF PRE-TRIAL

User
migration
djl
dm-ssis

djl
dm-ssis
djl
dm-ssis
ds
dm-ssis
djl
dm-ssis

djl
dm-ssis
djl
dm-ssis

djl
dm-ssis

djl
dm-ssis

ds
dm-32768¢

djl

dm-ssis

ds
dm-32768c

djn
dm-ssis
djl
dm-ssis
djl
dm-ssis

FILED: 5/8/98

FILED: 5/8/98

Entry Date

5/8/98
6/19/15

5/11/98
6/19/15

5/11/98
6/19/15

5/11/98
6/19/15

5/14/98
6/19/15

5/26/98
6/19/15

5/27/98
6/19/15

5/27/98
6/19/15

5/28/98
6/19/15

5/28/98
10/19/15

6/15/98
6/19/15

6/24/98
10/19/15

6/29/98
6/19/15

6/30/98
6/19/15

7/20/98
6/19/15




STATE OF MICHIGAN CASE ID Public
REGISTER 98-001499-DM 6/22/2025
31ST CIRCUIT COURT OF 12:20:45 AM
ST CLAIR COUNTY ACTIONS C/C31/S Page: 2 of 2
Activity Date Activity User Entry Date
7/21/98 PROOF OF MAILING FIRST CLASS djl 7/21/98
dm-ssis 6/19/15
7/22/98 INCOME WITHHOLDING ORDER djl 7/22/98
dm-ssis 6/19/15
8/31/98 NON-JURY TRIAL SET 11/12/98 1:30 P ds 8/31/98
dm-ssis 6/19/15
8/31/98 NOTICE SENT FOR ds 8/31/98
dm-32768c 10/19/15
11/12/98 01:30P 17890 NJT
9/1/98 PRE-TRIAL STATEMENT dkf 9/1/98
dm-ssis 6/19/15
11/12/98 NON-JURY HALF DAY ds 11/12/98
dm-32768c 10/19/15
FAILURE OF PARTIES TO APPEAR &; PROCEED - STIP &; ORDER TO BE PREPARED BY
COUNSEL TO DISMISS
HELD
11/25/98 DISMISSAL ORDER djl 11/25/98
dm-ssis 6/19/15
DEF 1
11/30/98 PROOF OF MAILING FIRST CLASS di  11/30/98
dm-ssis 6/19/15




