STATE OF MICHIGAN

31ST CIRCUIT COURT ST CLAIR COUNTY

REGISTER OF ACTIONS

CASE ID 98-001499-DM

C/C31/S

Public 6/22/2025 12:20:45 AM Page: 1 of 2

CASE							
Judicial Officer		Date Filed	Adjudication	Status			
MONAGHAN, JOHN R.		5/8/98	DISMISSED BY COURT 11/25/98	CLOSED 11/25/98			
PARTICIPANTS							
PLAINTIFF 1	KINDER, LOUELLA ELAINE			FILED: 5/8/98			
	ATTY: MARGARET A. ANDREZIK #37473 PRIMARY RETAINED						
DEFENDANT 1	KINDER, I	FILED: 5/8/98					
	ATTY: SH	ARON PARRISH #	23466 PRIMARY RETAINED				

CHRONOLO	DGICAL LIST OF ACTIVITIES		
Activity Date	Activity	User	Entry Date
5/8/98	JUDICIAL OFFICER ASSIGNED TO MONAGHAN, JOHN R. 17890	migration	
5/8/98	SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT	djl dm-ssis	5/8/98 6/19/15
	PTF 1		
	DEF 1		
5/11/98	EXPARTE ORDER SUSPENDING PAY- MENT OF FILING FEES AND FOR PAYMENT OF COSTS.	djl dm-ssis	5/11/98 6/19/15
5/11/98	NTC OF HRG FOR 5/28/98 MOTION FOR EXCLUSIVE POSS OF VEHICLE	djl dm-ssis	5/11/98 6/19/15
5/11/98	PRAECIPE	ds dm-ssis	5/11/98 6/19/15
5/14/98	RETURN OF SERVICE	djl dm-ssis	5/14/98 6/19/15
	DEF 1		
5/26/98	AMENDED AFF OF PERSONAL SERV. PROOF OF SERVICE DEF'S ANSWE TO PLF'S MOTION FOR EXCLUSIVE POSS OF VAN.	djl dm-ssis	5/26/98 6/19/15
5/27/98	ANSWER, CIVIL	djl dm-ssis	5/27/98 6/19/15
	DEF 1		
5/27/98	APPEARANCE	djl dm-ssis	5/27/98 6/19/15
	DEF 1		
5/28/98	RE-ASSIGNED PRO-PER TO PARRISH	djl dm-ssis	5/28/98 6/19/15
	DEF 1		
5/28/98	MOTION	ds dm-32768c	5/28/98 10/19/15
	\$150.00 ADDITIONAL SPOUSAL SUP PORT IN FORM OF CAR PAYMENT ASSISTANCE		
6/15/98	ORDER FOR PAYMENT ON VEHICLE	djl dm-ssis	6/15/98 6/19/15
6/24/98	NOTICE SENT FOR	ds dm-32768c	6/24/98 10/19/15
	08/27/98 09:00A 17890 PTH		
6/29/98	ORD FOR TEMP CUSTODY, PARENTING TIME &; SUPPORT	djn dm-ssis	6/29/98 6/19/15
6/30/98	DEF'S WAIVER OF PRE-TRIAL PROOF OF SERVICE	djl dm-ssis	6/30/98 6/19/15
7/20/98	PLF'S WAIVER OF PRE-TRIAL	djl dm-ssis	7/20/98 6/19/15

STATE OF MICHIGAN

31ST CIRCUIT COURT ST CLAIR COUNTY

REGISTER OF ACTIONS

CASE ID 98-001499-DM

C/C31/S

Public 6/22/2025 12:20:45 AM Page: 2 of 2

Activity Date	Activity	User	Entry Date
7/21/98	PROOF OF MAILING FIRST CLASS	djl dm-ssis	7/21/98 6/19/15
7/22/98	INCOME WITHHOLDING ORDER	djl dm-ssis	7/22/98 6/19/15
8/31/98	NON-JURY TRIAL SET 11/12/98 1:30 P	ds dm-ssis	8/31/98 6/19/15
8/31/98	NOTICE SENT FOR	ds dm-32768c	8/31/98 10/19/15
	11/12/98 01:30P 17890 NJT		
9/1/98	PRE-TRIAL STATEMENT	dkf dm-ssis	9/1/98 6/19/15
11/12/98	NON-JURY HALF DAY	ds dm-32768c	11/12/98 10/19/15
	FAILURE OF PARTIES TO APPEAR &; PROCEED - STIP &; ORDER TO BE PREPARED BY COUNSEL TO DISMISS		
	HELD		
11/25/98	DISMISSAL ORDER	djl dm-ssis	11/25/98 6/19/15
	DEF 1		
11/30/98	PROOF OF MAILING FIRST CLASS	djl dm-ssis	11/30/98 6/19/15